.’E‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Residential Clothes Washers

Samsung : WAS0A54**A*

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Load Configuration:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer Available:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer ENERGY
STAR Model Identifier:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Width (inches):

Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):

US Federal Standard (IMEF):

US Federal Standard (IWF):
Connected:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2373639

Samsung

WAS0AS54**A*

Top Load

Yes
ES_1023593_DVE50A5405*_03122021052430_80074820

5.0

27.0

120

2.06

6292

43

1.29

8.4

No

2021-02-03

United States, Canada
ES_1023593_WA50A54**A*_02082021053834_80071059
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